
Algebra 2a - Chapter 6 

 
Day # Topic(s) Assignment 

1 
Thu. Feb 22 

6.1 (1)    Exponential Growth and  
                      Decay 

6.1 Practice A 

2 
Fri. Feb 23 

6.1 (2)    Exponential Growth and  
                      Decay 

6.1 Practice 

3  
Mon. Feb 26 

6.2 (1)   Exponential Functions 6.2 Practice A 

4  
Tue. Feb 27 

6.2 (2)   Exponential Functions 6.2 Practice 

5 
Wed. Feb 28 

Review 6.1-6.2 6.1-6.2 Reteaching 

6 
Thu. Mar 1 

Quiz 6.1 – 6.2  

7 
Fri. Mar 2 

6.3 (1)   Logarithmic  Functions 6.3 Practice A 

8  
Mon. Mar 5 

6.3 (2)   Logarithmic Functions  6.3 Practice  

9 
Tue. Mar 6 

6.4 Properties of Logarithmic 
                    Functions 

6.4 Practice A 

10 
Wed. Mar 7 

6.4 Properties of Logarithmic  
                    Functions 

6.4 Practice  

11 
Thu. Mar 8 

Review 6.3 – 6.4 6.3-6.4 Reteaching 

12  
Fri. Mar 9 

Quiz 6.3 – 6.4  

13  
Mon. Mar 12 

6.5 Applications of Common  
                   Logarithms 

6.5 Practice A 

14 
Tue. Mar 13 

6.6     The Natural Base, e 6.6 Practice  

15 
Wed. Mar 14 

Review 6.5-6.6 6.5-6.6 Reteaching 

16 
Thu. Mar 15 

Review 6.1 – 6.6  

17 
Fri. Mar 16 

Test 6.1 – 6.6  

 


